Parts Performance Report
Juni, 2023 ~ Jun 30, 2023

Key Business Metrics

Part Level of Service Percentage rate Percentage Paris with no saie in iast 9 months Emsargency Purchases
100 8877 $89,55779 -

Lost sales

$0.00

Sales Summary

Category Gross Sales ($) Return For Credit ($) Net Sale Value ($} Gross Profit ($} (1) GP%
Repair Order $480.570138 $C.C0 $480,57018 3978
YWholesale $352791.43 $3,5586.84 $343,224.58 1814
Internal $9.801.80 30.00 $3,801.80 1162
Retait $57.92815 , $1.498.03 $56.46012 $17.254.25 2877
Total $501121.58 $5.084.87 $896,056.68 $273,630.36 30.37
Total Demand $901121.58 $C.60 $0.0C - -
Sales by Type
Saies jitem MTD MTD Pacing May 2023 {Last Month} Jun 2022 {(Month Last Year) Year to Last Month
% by % by . % by % by
Total Total Total Total Tota} % b
ROIS0O value of value of value of vaiue of
Categoty Unigue Vatue ($ GPEh} Unique Vaiue {$) Unigue Value {$) Unigue Value ($) Unique Value {$) valueo
Count total total totai total
Parts Parts Parts Parts Paris total sale
sales sales sales sales
Retzil 3 218 $69.67372 885 0.46 3848 $215,888.53 &.85 637  $53.229.21 609 e} $G.00 G 1801 $282,37110 S
) $1,661,0458 $2707.807.2
RCs 1452 12556 3$535,821.24 5827 0.65 38922 4 527 G215 $443740.35 50.8 o $0.C0 o 7875 N 51.8.
internal 109 233 $10,193.56 1 835 722 $31.800.04 1 = $5.633.81 c.64 o} $C.C0 O 548 $32,678.23 0.80
Wholasale 1405 4601 $401,027.09 39.44 0.22 14263 $1,242183.98 3944 3721 $370.965.45 4247 ¢ $6.00 ] FE78 $2.20276711 421
$5,225,623.6
Total 3347 18308 $1.018.715.81 143.64 - 56756 $3151.818.38 o 14772 $873,568.62 141 i $C.CO o 17802 40.8
7
38 75 $5,35511 053 0.34 235  $16.500.84 4.53 a2 $5,351.85 c.82 Q $C.CO o] 702 $105,257.23 20
. . $5120.366.4
Net 3308 18233 $1.011,360.50 99.47 - 58521 $3135,217.58 9947 MBBC  §88817677 2838 o} 3$G.60 Qo 171G0 Q7.
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Parts Performance Report
Jun 1, 2023 - Jun 30, 2023

Sales by Source Code

Source Code MTD MTD Pacing May 2023 {Last Month} Jun 2022 Month Last Year) Year to Last Month @
Category RO/SO Count Gross Profit {3) . RO/SO Count Gross Profit mﬁ, RO/SC Court Gross Profit {§  RO/SO Count Gross Profit {$) RO/SC Count Gross Profit {$}
801 1 $2.00 3 $58.20 H $2.00 1 $2.0C 18 $34.00
20t 06 $2.620.49 527 $8123.52 2086 $274135 164 $2,420.62 554 $13.852.42
Q9% 384 $35.596.59 19077 $110,348.43 5163 $29,5888.82 47392 $25.570.56 4490 $178.528.50
170 19 $1.688.22 i $2.407.58 $367.58 12 $478.54 07 $6.870.39
101 174 $13.585.94 722 $42347.41 219 $712.496.44 8% $3.48716 339 $54.658.%1
204 14 $104 .49 "7 $323.92 16 $56,96 24 39167 77 $524.56
182 338 34041475 2244 $124,35872 712 $43,966.18 580 $32,443.05 18861 $240743.54
7S 140 $13,284.08 548 $41,211.55 170 $13.353.83 178 675 $72.43975
121 2 $0.60 G $0.060 Q $6.00 4 $18771.44 2 $15.47015
160 121 $46,576.18 &35 $144,28610 128 $34,266.58 142 $31,899.82 605 $219,696.38
1068 19 $3.232.32 170 $10.02019 33 $2132.67 v 1 $61.5C 106 $147597%
203 423 $18313812 1738 $55,231.27 517 $17.273.69 787 $20,36279 2558 $94,797.08
181 285 $78,26510 1422 $242.621.81; 314 $53,302.08 27¢ $55,019.85 1827 $460,825.58
171 e $0.00 [of $0.060 G $0.00 14 $133.4C ¢ $0.00
107 15 $5,081.48 45 $15752.59 4 $2747%: 22 1,682.02 257 $30,375.57
&0s 3 $80.07 ] , $248.22: 1 $23.87 2 $43.8C kil $424.46
105 . .Mww $37701.20 852 $116,87272 : Hm.m $30.765.67 13¢ $813078 712 $156,483.80
‘_mw. 1% Mw,uww.mw 43 wm.mw,m,wo 19 . mw“mqm,w..@, 12 $2188.44 1o $21,582.6S
125 6 $36,907.58 18 $114,413.50 ,w $12,53916 el $0.0C 29, $156,512.36
161 . 126 $41.945.27 888 $130.0 wwﬁm 225 $46,909.86 196 $42,0721m 700 $248,3357
104 ns! $18,427.56 , 517 $60,225.44 19 @Nmmmbm 74 $6,681.27 592 $92,8653.4¢
152 77 $22,810.47 | 146 $70712.48 185 $15,51.08 243 , $14,353.25 403 MAOm“bmWwa.
324 2 $11.22 13 $3478 e $3.50 4 $7.00 7 v $32.40
214 i $475.30 48 $1.473.43, 35 $908.46 48 $1.321.54 64 $3,873.60"
102 1237 $251,338.46 16287 $779152.33" 4G03 wmo.w.,mww.wb 3744 $18714372 10189 $1,238,406.45
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Sales by Source Code

Parts Performance Report
Jun 1, 2023 ~ Jun 30, 2023

Source Code MTD MTD Pacing May 2023 (Last Month} Jun 2022 {Month Last Year} Year to Last Month @
Category RO/SC Count Gross Profit (3] RO/5C Count Gross Profit {($) RO/SC Count Gross Profit {$)  RO/SO Count Gross Profit {$)  RO/SO Count Gross Profit {5}
400 4 $14179 31 $439.55 3 $17C .43 168 $187.13 16 $652.91
180 5 $2778.63 37 $8,81375 2 $1.834.90 15 $1,226.86 14 $11.683.19
106 0 $0.00 ¢ $0.00 ¢} $6.00 123 $4.308.56 s $18317
11 329 $17.482.36 4650 $54395.32 $12,441.20 235 $I0T19.03 1668 $84,278.23
S5 3 $1,068.09 24 $3.311.08 5 $699.50 4 $320.06 9 $3192.42
G20 27 $15,00217 213 $49.808673 106 $24,908.43 48 $12.458.68 200 $128126.44
188 e} $G.00 G $0.00 2 $858.88 o} $0.00 1 $858.88
001 56 $16,498.50 284 $51145.35 a7 $21.415.59 67 $22,682.23 345 $110.820.33
18 418 $205.82634 2451 $638,051.03 835 H 704 $115.816.28 2097 $809.870.27
109 17 $10,419.88 499 153 $12,925.98 13 $2.896.23 558 $70,248.49
126 13 $48.69310 40 W7 $57129.85 10 $34,348.20 9% $332,67713
010 104 $12,920.21 1088 250 $19,588.64 355 $24733.51 429 $138.830.08
Total 3348 $1.01.353.55 56504 $3135185.02 14580 $B868178.77 13808 $695,998.49 ¢} Wmmmo‘wmwv.m»
SO By Status
Status Orders RO/SO Count Value (8} % of parts value
Guoted 5948 . Ngm,n«w $7,318,314.87 8618
Invoicad 224 .wmm $97736.53 115
%87 wﬁww wmm.&wm.om 7.86
284 047 $103,797.93 122
141 1267 mmwm.mwwuw, 3.37
Recpenad 23 15 ,mm,o,thm,wm 0.24
Total 8307 $8.493,38513 00
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WIP

Category
50
RO

Total

Purchases by Type

Purchases

Category Crders

o

RIM/ASR Orders

QEM Special
81
Order

Oy Stock Order -

Vendor Stock

Veandor Spe:

Order

Misg Order 71
Subtet Ordars 30
Total 187
Wmmaoa.n«mam PO -
Misc Credit PO -

MNet 187

Open PO by Status
Category

Received

= Tekion Corp 2023

Pieces

441

1129

29

1658

MYD

Orders
882
1364
2048
% of {otal
Value {$}
purchases
$16.312.58 873
$113764315 80.89
$1,80275 o897
$47,838.45 25.81
$7.08975 3.8
$186,808.68 100
$186,808.68 0
Crders
297
6043
1192

RO/SO Count

MTD Pacing

Pieces Vatue ($)
1470 $54,375.27
3783 $379,213.83
286 $5.60817
o $159.484.83
Q $23,832.50
5529 $522,685.5C
5528 $622,695.60

Pieces

34166

486883

110686

Pieces

g9

i85

May 2023 {Last Month}

Vaiue (3}

Parts Performance Report

Jun 1, 2023 - Jun 30, 2023

Value ($}
£201.847.24

$138704.58

Jun 2022 {Month Last Year}

Pieces Vaiue {3}

4 $56.52

085 $91,964.97

2 $6.85

1 $145.23

o] $167.394.96

¢} $12,604.9%

072 $272173.83

072 $272373.53
Value {5}
51,964,624.64
$237723.07
063,87812

ST e
Lusion

% of parts vailue

59.23
4077
100

Year to Last Month
Pieces Vaive ($)
108 $588,825.44

526 $1.078.5457¢

1 $1,80275
2177 $718,622.88
242 $80,722.56

3054 $2,549,519.39

3054 $2,549,519.38

% of parts value

5015




Open PO by Status

Category

Totsl

Open SORs by Order Status

Category
Oroered
Reguested
Received

Parti Received

Total

Open SORs by age

Category
<5 nm ¥s
>25

5-25 days

Total

Cutstanding Orders
Category

Partialiy Received
Pending
Received

Total

Open SORs by Payment Status
Category

Mot Paid
Prepaid

Total

%3 © Tekion Corp 2023

Orders

7533

Orders

208

1088

Orders

57

184

1088

Crders

297

492

192

1982

Qrders

Pigces

834715

Pieces

2535
444

3101

Pigces
34166
778
15686

145640

Value (3}

$3,266,225.83

Value (3}
$8767672
$13,68716

$154,001,

o

4
$96,62477

$351,980.18

Yalue (S}
$12,579.47
$280,917.62
$48,49310

$351,88018

Vaive (8}
$1,964,624.64
$30,387.60
$1,063,87812

$3,058,880.36

Value (5}
$298,54818
$53,442.01

$351.99C19

Parts Performance Report
Jun 1, 2023 - Jun 30, 2023

% of parts value

100

% of parts value

24.91

% of parts value
3.57

82.85

1378

100

% cf parts value
§4.23

c.ge

3478

100

% of parts value
B84.82
1518
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Parts Performance Report
Jun 1, 2023 — Jun 30, 2023

Open Returns by Type

Category Crders Pigces Vaiue {$) % of paris vaiue
Mise, Core Return 210 2666 $899,415.89 9619
OEM Controiled Stock Return & 808 $35,582.40 3.81
Totsl 218 3474 $935.008.2¢ 100
Detailed Inventory Changes

Category Unigue Paris Pleces Value {3} % of parts value
Purchased parts 2753 18517 $538.231.65 40.2
Soid parnts 3154 15308 $607,57318 45.4
Used Cores Retumns o] o $0.00 0
Paris Material Returns 205 261 -$19134.19 -1.4
Positive Oﬁ Hand Adiustments 479 1283 $208.217.38 156
mewm(m On Hand Adjustments 72 314 . -$33,08213 -2.5
Part Appreciation/Depreciation 1o 1108 $1,54175 01
Core Appreciation/Depreciation 79 104 $34,864.51 2.6
Manuai Update ,M 8] . $0.00 s}
Total 8855 . 35473 $1,339,21215 100
Monthiy Inventory Change

Category Value ()
Oumuwnm .mm,‘.m.aoé $803,59418
QOmmaw tnventory v . $773,035.82
mum:\n,mmﬁ change -3.8%
Inventory by stocking status

Stocking Status Unigue Parts Pieces Value {(§} % of Total Investment
inactive ﬁmn.wm. . . . - 83771 27347 . . . . %mm:k,km,,ww , , 8.2
Non-Stocking Parts o §223 . mwmw : $197,336.47 225
Active Stock 8276 21429 $535,648.27 61.2
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Parts Performance Report
Jun 1, 2023 - Jun 30, 2023

inventory by stocking status

Stocking Status Unique Parts Pieces Vaius ($} % of Total Investment
Total 8227¢ 55570 $787.430.51 89.¢
Used Cores 174 227 $88,286.50 101
Total lnvestment C o $8737171 iele]
Exceptions
Category Unigue Parts inventory Qiy {OH Qty + On hoid} Value {$)
Parts pending replacemenis G G $0.00
OEM parts with no master update 23 4570 $24754.06
Paris with m ¢ c $C.00
Total 23 4970 $24754.086
{nventory by age

Sales Purchase {$}
Category Never Purchased G.3 months 4-8 months 7-8 months 10-12 months Greater than 12 months Total
Never Soid $2702.38 $8.501.06 $3,608.68 $4,446.47 $942.43 344477 $20.64577
(-3 months -$2137.97 $441,002.56 . .@Mm&m.ww n .mdo_www.n«m, , $7,412.08 , $7.442.55 . $481,561.48
4-6 months $7.546.05 $19,384.22 $79.328.82 $4188.04 $3,195.23 $5.80118 $119,428.54
7-% months , .mwmmw‘%w , , $3,241.98 . m.ﬂm“m.mmtwm : $37,68817 m.wvm.mm.mﬂ $4,615.82 $64,84318
1012 Soﬁqm o . mhcm.mm, . $982.42 :M#ﬁw.hw mwduhmw mw&.mmw.mo . : mm.mmw.o.w $43,045.65
Greater than 12 . ) , : . , :
months $4,554.39 , $5.330.80 $1,848.48 $865.08 $3.401.36 54180776 $57,905.98
Total $14,323.59 $478,45334 m\_‘m.m.mmw.mw ,mmpm._w.ww $47.806.97 $66,581.10 $787,430.61
Inventory by source code
Source Code Total Unique Parts Value {$)
001 30 $1,814.55
owo . . . 41 | . , . $1,966.98
020 27 $19.734.44

C Tekion Corp 2023




inventory by source code
Source Code

o2

35
107
108

108

126

151

152
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Total Unigue Parts
22

8

14
32

74

73

43

~

&1
277
1452
v 24

335

08
35

24

Parts Performance Report

Jun 1, 2023 ~ Jun 30, 2023

Value (%)
$3631¢
$22741.67
$3,048.42
$301,075.48
$70.738.3%
$54,209.53
$47.27

$1.271.28

$13111.88
$1,583.45
$7.585.32
$16,57576
$14,259.43
$5700.32
$3,79875
$10.829.27
$48,51710
$108,312.23
$1,812.68
$50.182.85
$1343.07
$3,35212
$4.561.30
$13,361.35
$160.25

$311213
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Parts Performance Report
Jun1, 2023 - Jun 30, 2023

Inventory by source code

Source Code Total Unique Parts Value ($)
40¢ 312 $5,009.34
801 1 $C.00
S5 3 -$559.6%
Total 7288 $787.430.61
Employee Insights
Total Interna! Tota! Retail Total Totai RO Past
Gross Profit Totallnternal Total Retall Total Total RO Part
Employee Name Net Cost ($} Net Sale (3) Total Return {$) Gross Profit ($) Sate Margin Sale Margin Wholesale Sale Margin
Margin 1%} Sale (5} Sale {§) Wholesale {$) . Sale {$)
%) %) Margin (%} (%)
ALAN JDOBBINS $34,459.82 $£0785.54 $2.427.52 $6,32875 15.81 $0.00 C $4,.07592 2732 $31,984.39 0.04 $4725.33 42.51
MIGUEL &
CIGUERCA $37153.80 $53.287.41 $3.08745 $16.133.51 30.28 $42773 4571 mmm.wﬁ.mw, 3372 $19,248.28 23.62 $3.20415 385
JUAN MERCADD 59470508  $130.283.25 $5.01871 $35,58818 27.31 £169.62 39.39 $10.802.22 20.57 $56,932.88 20.01 $52,381.42 37.e¢
BRENT M KELLER $160,423.49 $256,880.07 $2.016.83 $96,466 58 37.38 $1,221.88 3535 $1746.99 47.34 $28186.77 1772 $225714.45 32.96
SHAUNR )
$141470.30 $173.20779 $10,209.80 $31737.49 18.32 $0.C60 c $473679 18.33 $165,394.25 18.08 $3.07675 2877
THOMPSON
B0 HORSLEY $140,304.20  $222.498.24 $429.33 $82184.04 35.94 $7.872.58 5.54 $316474 25.6% $20,887.83 2063 $180.,363.08 40.24
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